GENERAL INFORMATIO DEPARTMENTS

ENCINITAS UNION SCHOOL DISTRICT

http://www.eusd.net/ Enq ii ﬁ]:t as

ADDRESS:
101 S. Rancho Santa Fe Road
Encinitas, CA 92024-4349

Telephone Number: (760) 944-4300
Fax: (760) 942-7094
SUPERINTENDENT:
Timothy Baird, Ed.D.

timothy.baird@eusd.net
(760) 944-4300 x 1111

BOARD OF TRUSTEES:

Emily Andrade
emily.adrade@eusd.net

Leslie Schneider
Leslie.Schneider@eusd.net

Gregg Sonken
gregg.sonken@eusd.net

Marla Strich
marla.strich@eusd.net

Rimga Viskanta
Rimga.Viskanta@eusd.net

BUSINESS SERVICES
Angelica Lopez

Assistant Superintendent
angelica.lopez@eusd.net
(760) 944-4300 x 1181

Beth Hilton

Controller
beth.hilton@eusd.net
(760) 944-4300 x 1169

Sher Hoff

Purchasing Supervisor
sher.hoff@eusd.net
(760) 944-4300 x 1175

FACILITIES, MAINTENANCE, OPERATIONS AND GROUNDS
Gerry Devitt

Director, Maintenance, Operations & Facilities
gerry.devitt@eusd.net

(760) 944-4300 x 1183

Proposition P Bond Citizens Oversight Committee

Associated General Contractors of America
San Diego Chapter, Inc.

The AGC Construction Industry Center

6212 Ferris Square

San Diego, CA 92121

Phone: (858) 558-7444
Fax: (858) 558-8444

The information contained in this form is for the sole
and express use of the AGCSD membership.
The AGCSD Source Guide copyright Nov 2006
4/13/2018
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